VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVERNOR

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAPITOL
SALEM. OREGON 97310

GOVERNOR'S MONTHLY OUT SCHEDULE
November 1983

Tuesday, November 1:
No Open House

12:30 p.m. SPEECH: Coos Bay-North Bend Rotary Club, Thunderbird Motor Inn,
Coos Bay
6:30 p.m. SPEECH: Emmanuel Episcopal Church, Coos Bay

Wednesday, November 2:
No Open House
11:30 a.m. INTERVIEW: Labor Editors Association, Portland

Thursday, November 3:
12:30 p.m. Open House

Friday, November 4:
No Open House

9 a.m. MEET: WICHE, Western Technical Manpower Council, Riverside Red
Lion Motor Inn, Boise, Idaho
7 p.m. KEYNOTE SPEECH: Oregon Medical Association "House of

Delegates," Portland

Saturday, November 5:

11 a.m. GRAND MARSHAL: Scio Veterans Day Parade, Scio

1 p.m. ATTEND: Oregon State University/Washington State University
football game, Corvallis

6:30 p.m. DINNER: Columbia River Maritime Museum, Astoria Country Club,
Astoria

Sunday, November 6:

Monday, November 7:
No Open House

Tuesday, November 8:
12:30 p.m. Open House




Wednesday, November 9:

12:30 p.m. Open House

Thursday, November 10:

12:30 p.m. Open House

7 p.m. ATTEND: Albany Veterans Day Awards Banquet, Linn-Benton

Community College, Albany

Friday, November 11:

STATE HOLIDAY

8 a.m. PANCAKE BREAKFAST: Albany Veterans Day Festivities
RIDE IN: Albany Veterans Day Parade, Albany

Saturday, November 12, through Tuesday, November 15:
ATTEND: 1983 Annual Conference, Republican Governors

Association, Chicago, Illinois

Wednesday, November 16:
No Open House

8:30 a.m. SPEECH: Federal High Technology 1984, Marriott Hotel, Portland

10 a.m. KICK-OFF SPEECH: Association of Oregon Counties' Annual
Convention, Portland

Noon SPEECH: Portland Economic Roundtable, University Club, Portland

2 p.m. ATTEND: Centennial Celebration, Blake Moffitt & Towne Paper Co.,
Portland

Thursday, November 17:
12:30 p.m. Open House

Friday, November 18: -
12:30 p.m. Q@/Fﬁ)use CAnce L §

Saturday, November 19:

10 a.m. OPEN SHOW/PRESENT CERTIFICATES/TOUR: Expo '83, Cascade
Area Council, Boy Scouts of America, Jackman Long Building, Oregon
State Fairgrounds, Salem

Sunday, November 20:

Monday, November 21:
12:30 p.m. Open House

Tuesday, November 22:
12:30 p.m. Open House

Wednesday, November 23:
No Open House

Thursday, November 24:
THANKSGIVING

Friday, November 25:
No Open House




Saturday, November 26:

Sunday, November 27:

Monday, November 28:
12:30 p.m. Open House

Tuesday, November 29, through Thursday, December 1:
TOUR: Air Force Academy and NORAD, Colorado Springs, Colorado
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